

T. S. 35120 of 2014
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V

Order No. 59

Dated: 24.01.2024

Today is fixed for submission of the report by the Commissioner.

Both parties file their haziras.

Commissioner's report is already filed on 07.12.2023.

To 05.04.2024 for framing of issues.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta